
FAMU PD CRIME REPORT/INCIDENT REPORT  
 
 

 

1 | P a g e        
1/20/2026 8:48:28 AM 

  

NATURE/ CLASSIFICATION DATE /TIME REPORTED DATE/TIME OCCURRED  GENERAL LOCATION DISPOSITION 

PETIT THEFT 11/21/2025/2:09PM 11/21/2025/12:11PM FAMU BOOKSTORE FAMU BOOKSTORE 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/22/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/23/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/24/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/25/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/26/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/27/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/28/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/29/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 11/30/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/1/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/2/2025    

DRUG VIOLATION 12/3/2025/6:05PM 12/3/2025/3:30PM TOWERS SOUTH HOUSING/OSCCR 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/4/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/5/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/6/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/7/2025    



FAMU PD CRIME REPORT/INCIDENT REPORT  
 
 

 

2 | P a g e        
1/20/2026 8:48:28 AM 

NATURE/ CLASSIFICATION DATE /TIME REPORTED DATE/TIME OCCURRED  GENERAL LOCATION DISPOSITION 

ASSAULT/BATTERY 
12/8/2025/2:44PM 12/5/2025/12:00PM LUCY MOLTEN BUILDING 

TITLE IX/HUMAN RESOURCES/RISK 
MANAGEMENT/PROVOST/COMPLIANCE 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/9/2025    

DRUG VIOLATION 12/10/2025/1:47AM 12/10/202511:20PM PALMETTO SOUTH HOUSING/OSCCR 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/11/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/12/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/13/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/14/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/15/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/16/2025    

PETIT THEFT 12/17/2025/5:04PM 12/17/2025/2:47PM STUDENT SERVICE CENTER CID 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/18/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/19/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/20/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/21/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/22/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/23/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/24/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/25/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/26/2025    



FAMU PD CRIME REPORT/INCIDENT REPORT  
 
 

 

3 | P a g e        
1/20/2026 8:48:28 AM 

NATURE/ CLASSIFICATION DATE /TIME REPORTED DATE/TIME OCCURRED  GENERAL LOCATION DISPOSITION 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/27/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/28/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/29/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/30/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 12/31/2025    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/1/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/2/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/3/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/4/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/5/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/6/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/7/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/8/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/9/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/10/2026    

ROBBERY 1/11/2026/6:15AM 1/11/2026/1:18AM NEW PHARMACY VICTIMS ADVOCATE/ATHLETICS/CID 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/12/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/13/2026    

PETIT THEFT 1/14/2026/11:33AM 1/5/2026/8:40AM DRS RISK MANAGEMENT/DRS SUPERINTENDENT 
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NATURE/ CLASSIFICATION DATE /TIME REPORTED DATE/TIME OCCURRED  GENERAL LOCATION DISPOSITION 

PETIT THEFT 
1/15/2026/4:21PM 1/15/2026/3:29PM 

POLKINGHORNE VILLAGES 
WEST 

CID-CLOSED 

ASSAULT/BATTERY 1/15/2026/5:59PM 1/15/2026/3:40PM SCHOOL OF BUSINESS CID 

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/16/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/17/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/18/2026    

NO CRIMES REPORTED 1/19/2026    

 


